52éme Meeting de la ville de Renens -COMPLET-

Renens, 25. - 26.5.2024

Epreuve 22
26.05.2024 - 11:10

Messieurs, 50m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 14

o

ONOOTHA,WNPE

CORBINELLI Elia

MUMINOVIC Adnan

MELNYK Mykhailo

AMOR-SUGAR Keyan

SLEUYTER Benjamin

MENKARI Zakaria

SOUSA DOS SANTOS Duarte Dinis
CARREL Théo

ANTIKAINEN Kiristian

Série 2 de 14

OO ~NOOUr~WNEO

GAUTSCHI Nils

PEREIRA ALPALHAO Henrique
INTERBRICK Platon

OLIVIERI Quentin
TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Lexy
MARRA Pietro

MARIE Luka

ROSSETTI Francesco
FISZELSON Alexandre

COPE Alexander

Série 3de 14

0

OO ~NOUA,WNPE

OUAFI llian
STEFANOV Martin
ALEXANDRIS Thanos
SCHMIDT Valentin
BLUNIER Arthur
DUVAL William
NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan
NOVY Paul

KONRAD Jensen
ERARD Mathis

Série 4 de 14

0
1
2

© 0o ~NO O~ Ww

DI DIO Aurélien
PAGE Nathan
WEBER Ayden
WIDMER Niels
PERRENOUD Dimitri
DESCLOUX Mattéo
DUBOSSON Gaspard
BLASIUS Lukas
FERREIRA Gabriel
ROULET Luca

AN

15 Sporting Bulle Natation

14 La
10 Nyon
12 Nyon
15 La
14 La

13 CN Monthey
14  Rolle Natation
12 Nyon

12  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

13  Rolle Natation

13  Rolle Natation

13  Montreux-Natation
14  Rolle Natation

14 La

12 Nyon

13  Renens-Natation
14  Rolle Natation

13 Nyon
14 la
13  Nyon

11  Montreux-Natation

12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

13  Red-Fish Neuchatel
14  Renens-Natation

13  Renens-Natation

13 Vevey-Natation

14 Renens-Natation

14 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

13  Renens-Natation

12 Nyon

13  Renens-Natation

13  Renens-Natation

11  Red-Fish Neuchatel

13  Sporting Bulle Natation

10  Montreux-Natation
12 Rolle Natation

12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

12 Renens-Natation

555555555

51.00
50.45
50.00
45.76
44.86
44.94
49.26
50.23
50.83
51.10

44.03
43.56
4291
42.57
41.80
42.45
42.90
43.17
43.64
4473

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Renens-Natation
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Série 5de 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

MINIERE Hugo
WILLEMIN Elouan
MAILLEFER Emile
BOULLY Calixte
COUSSIN Matthias
TRIF David

KORKMAZ Kuzey
TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Nils
CUJEAN Hugo
DEPRESLE Owen

Série 6 de 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

VERMOT Tim

VOGEL Elio

LUPASCU Timothée
MARZIO Daren
HONSBERGER Dario
MANTOVANI Tomas

VAN BARNEVELD Bram
REIFIG Fabian

VAN DE GEIJN Christiaan
GILLIERON William

Série 7 de 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

KELEHER Luke
KOHLER Sacha
MOUNEYRES Zacari
STAGLIANO Mathys
TALAMON Ryan
LAU Edmond
TOMSA Callum
WAGNER Malone
VOIROL Alexey
SAUBERLI Vincent

Série 8 de 14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

SAUTAUX Elio

ILIK Uluc

BILAT Oscar

MARTI Benjamin
GILLIERON Evan

CALIZ Léonardo
BERGER-SABBATEL Adrien
LOGAN Elliot

ABBET Dima

JOSEPH Dany

13
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
09

10
09
09
11
08
12
11
94
14
15

10
11
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10

10
10
08
10
09
08
11
11
10
10

Nyon

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Renens-Natation
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

Rolle Natation
Renens-Natation
Sporting Bulle Natation

Sporting Bulle Natation
Schwimmverein Oberwallis
CN Yverdon
Montreux-Natation
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Vevey-Natation
Montreux-Natation
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

La

Red-Fish Neuchatel
Red-Fish Neuchatel

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Nyon

Red-Fish Neuchatel

CN Monthey
Renens-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Montreux-Natation
Schwimmklub Region Murten

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Carouge Natation
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Montreux-Natation

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Renens-Natation

Rolle Natation
Renens-Natation
Vevey-Natation

CN Yverdon

41.14
40.33
39.61
39.21
39.13
39.15
39.39
39.95
40.67
41.34

38.63
38.62
37.83
37.34
36.26
36.34
37.47
37.88
38.63
39.00

36.11
35.93
35.86
35.86
3551
35.75
35.86
35.91
36.10
36.13

35.14
34.64
34.29
34.03
33.67
34.02
34.13
34.52
34.86
35.22
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Série 9de 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

ALI EL WAFA Younes
DISERENS Mattis
CALABRESE Ziad
INTERBRICK David
TEBUS Philippe
DESCLOUX Noe
ROTHLISBERGER Aymar
AKABA Idriss

VERMOT Elio

MAC GRATH Eoin

Série 10 de 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

STROPPA Loris
OSSTYN Achile
KADYROV Artem
GARCIA Tomas

SOFIA Alessio

VOLET Nathan
VOROBYOV Michel
CAPRANI Cameron-Dean
BUYUKSAGIS Alex
GIRARD PLOMB Timy

Série 11 de 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

PFISTER David
DRAGANIC Stefan
ROULIN Loic

RAMOS Thylan Lohan
VERNACCHIO Tiziano
CASCIANA Leonardo
BEN KHALIFA Ezer
GABELLIERI Tommaso
STAEHLE Adam
DMITREVSKI Anton

Série 12 de 14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

TOUTAIN Adrian
SERRES Zack
RAMUZ Louis
JANKOVIC Adrijan
DAYER Maél
CHRISTEN Arthus
ALISONE Sergio
PAGE Leonard
VIHOCENCU Victor
SAVARD Esteban

11
08
10
10
09
11
08
10
09
12

08
09
09
09
08
11
10
10
09
09

09
08
07
09
09
09
03
10
07
07

09
08
07
08
07
07
07
06
08
07

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
La

CN Monthey

Rolle Natation

Rolle Natation

Sporting Bulle Natation
CN Yverdon

Natation Sportive Genéve
Sporting Bulle Natation
Montreux-Natation

Renens-Natation
Fribourg Natation
Lancy Natation
Carouge Natation
La

Vevey-Natation
Red-Fish Neuchétel
Vevey-Natation
Fribourg Natation
CN Plan-les-Ouates

Fribourg Natation
Carouge Natation
Fribourg Natation
Natation Sportive Genéve
CN Plan-les-Ouates

La

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Renens-Natation

Nyon

Carouge Natation

Montreux-Natation
Sporting Bulle Natation
Fribourg Natation
Vevey-Natation

Natation Sportive Genéve
Montreux-Natation
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Nyon

CN Yverdon

CN Plan-les-Ouates

33.47
33.19
32.84
32.76
32.32
32.52
32.82
32.90
33.42
33.67

31.90
31.82
31.71
31.55
30.79
31.13
31.63
31.75
31.89
32.14

30.41
29.74
29.57
2941
29.33
2941
29.54
29.63
29.75
30.69

29.21
29.00
28.63
28.58
28.56
28.56
28.59
28.66
2911
29.33
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Série 13 de 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BAR Victor
BERTSCHI Léon
TEBUS Stephan
BAUR Luca
DUNAND Kerwan
MATHYS Luc
BERTOLDO Antonio
HEMMER Lucien
FIGUEIREDO Rodrigo
MATELJIC Roko

Série 14 de 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

BILAT Félix

BIALON Alexandre
PENNEL Jamie Alexander
LARDANI Davide

DANDIN Niall

LOHRI Arnaud

ILGUN Bora

POMELLI Raphaél
CANTALE Kiree

MACH Vaclav

08
07
05
07
08
06
08
97
06
08

8RR

95
08
08
08
05
07
06

Renens-Natation

La

La

Nyon

Geneve Natation 1885
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Sporting Bulle Natation
Vevey-Natation

Natation Sportive Genéve
Vevey-Natation

Red-Fish Neuchatel
Red-Fish Neuchatel

La

Fribourg Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Genéve Natation 1885
Vevey-Natation
Vevey-Natation

Nyon

2841
28.15
28.01
27.93
27.79
27.89
27.96
28.10
28.18
28.49

27.61
27.23
27.00
26.95
26.58
26.82
26.96
27.16
27.39
27.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Renens-Natation

26.05.2024 15:01 - Page 4



